❍     Check Distributor Inventory
❍     Find Authorized Distributors
●     My Account
❍     Sign In
❍     Register
●     Customer Support
❍     Support
❍     RoHS Support Center

Industry Standards:
●     RoHS/ELV Compliance = RoHS compliant, ELV compliant
●     Lead Free Solder Processes = Not relevant for lead free process
●     RoHS/ELV Compliance History = Always was RoHS compliant
Packaging Related Features:
●     Packaging Method = Loose Piece
Other:
●     For Hermetic Header Tab = No
●     Line = Premier
●     Brand = AMP
Provide Website Feedback | Contact Customer Support
Home | Customer Support | Suppliers | Site Map | Privacy Policy | Browser Support
© 2008 Tyco Electronics Corporation All Rights Reserved
javascript:showLayer('documentData', 'cadmodels', 'http://ecommas.tycoelectronics.com/commerce/DocumentDelivery/DDEController?Action=showdoc&DocId=Customer+View+Model%7F41729%7FJ2%7F2d_dxf.zip%7FEnglish%7FENG_CVM_41729_J2.2d_dxf.zip')